IND I UL b

This tonn is to be filesd with the mpropn Diutrt 1t Office of the Commisslon not tater tha dayn atter the campletion of any newly-drilled or

Joepened well, 1t shall be accompranied by one eopy of all electrienl -m‘l‘m frocacuyity logs ru o the well and a summary af all apectal teats con-
ducted, tncluding dnll stem tests, Al depths reported shall be meanure {IMepthe: In the cane of directionally drilted wolls, true vertteal depths shall

alse: bee reported. For multiple complivtions, e 30 through 24 shall be reporte d fop cach zone. The form ts to be flled in quintuplicate except on
state tand, where six coples are required, See Hule 1105.

' INDICATE FORMATION TOPS IN CONFORMANCEWITIV GEOGRAPHICAL SECTION OF STATE
Southeastern New Mexico Northwestem New Mexico
T. Anhy 1674 T. Canyon T Ojo Alamo T. Penn. “B”?
T. Salt T. Strawn T. Kirtland-Fruitland T. Penn. “C”
3. Salt T. Atoka T. Fictured Cliffs T. Penn. ‘D"
T. Yates 2659 T. Miss T. Cliff House —— T. Leadville
T. 7 Rivers T. Decvonian T. Menelee T. Madison
T. Queen T. Silurian T. Point Lookout —— T. Elbert
T. Grayburg T. Montoya T. Mancos T. McCracken
T. San Andrt>s___4_1ﬂ2__—— T. Simpson T. Gallup T. Ignacio Qtzte
T. Gloricta 5597 T. McKee Base Greenhorn — 0 T. Granite
T. Paddock T. Ellenburger T. Dakota T.
T. DBlinebry T. Gr. Wash T. Morrison T.
T. Tubb 7019 T. Granite T. Todilto T.
T. Drinkard T. “Delaware Sand T. Entrada T.
T. Abo 7716 T. Bone Springs T. Wingate T.
T. Wolfcamp 9142 T. T. Chinle T.
T. Penn. 9810 T T. Permian T.
T Cisco (Bough C) 9848 T. T. Penn ‘A’ T.
OIL OR GAS SANDS OR ZONES
No. 1, from.....3846.. to...... ) 02063 No. 4, from . to
No. 2, from...... to No. 5, from to
No. 3, from to No. 6, from to
IMPORTANT WATER SANDS
Include data on rate of water inflow and elevation to which water rose in hole.
No. i, from... to. Sfeet.
No. 2, from.. to. feet.
No. 3, from......... to feet.
No. 4, from to " feet.
FORMATION RECORD (Attach odditional sheets if necessary)
From To T?\icknels F ormation ‘ From To Thickness Formation
in Feet in Feet
0 1658 | 1658 | Red Beds 9530 |10200f 670 { Lime, Shale

1658 | 4102 | 2444 | Anhydrite, Salt, Shale
4102 | 5040 | 938 Dolomite, Shale, Anhydri
5040 | 5478 | 438 Lime, Shale, Dolomite
5478 | 5498 | 20 Sand, Dolomite

5498 | 6312 | 814 Dolomite, Shale, Ahhydri
6312 | 6587 | 275 Dolomite Shale, Sand
Anhydrite

6587 | 7019 | 432 Dolomite, Shale

7019 | 7216 | 197 Dolomite, Shale, Sand
7216 | 7545 | 329 Dolomite, Shale
754517716 | 171 Dolomite, Shale, Anhydri
7716 | 8190 | 474 Shale, Dolomite, Anhydri
8190 | 8948 | 758 Dolomite, Shale, Anhydrite,
Lime

8948 | 6200 | 252 Dolomite, Shale, Lime
9200 | 9530 | 330 Lime, Shale, Chert







